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Cal Dly Gas (mcf/d) A

2022

2020

2018

Cum Inj Oil (bbl):
Cum Inj Gas (mcf):
Cum Inj Wtr (bbl):

Time

1198432
573007
1585010

2016

Cum Qil + Cond (bbl):

Cum Gas (mcf):
Cum Witr (bbl):

2014

2012
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